
Municipality of Princeton 

Municipal Building 

400 Witherspoon Street   

Princeton, NJ 08540-3496 

Department of Community Development      ROBERT V. KISER, P.E.  

Office of the Engineer  Director of Engineering 

Telephone (609)921-7077                
Fax:         (609) 688-2026          

 

IMPROVEMENT OF PROSPECT AVENUE (HARRISON STREET TO RIVERSIDE DRIVE WEST) 
NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING AGENDA 

June 25, 2015 – 7 pm 

 
1. Welcoming Remarks and Introductions  Bernie Miller, Council President 

 
2. Project Overview Robert V. Kiser, P.E. 
 
3. Proposed Roadway Improvements  Deanna Stockton, P.E. 

a. Sidewalks 
b. Repair and Resurfacing of the Roadway 
c. Curbing, Bumpouts and Radius Revisions 

 
4. Proposed Storm Drainage Improvements  Alina Ferreira, P.E. 

 
5. Tree Protection and Planting   Alina Ferreira, P.E. 

 
6. Contractor’s Construction Information  David Brinkofski, S. Brothers  

a. Schedule     Construction 
b. Material Handling and Storage 
c. Equipment Storage   

 
7. Construction Work Hours and Access  Deanna Stockton, P.E. 

 
8. On-Street Parking Regulations and Traffic  Sgt. Thomas R. Murray III, Princeton  

Safety During Construction   Police Traffic Safety Bureau 
 

9. 5-Year Moratorium on Road Openings  Alina Ferreira, P.E. 
 

10. Project Inspection and Communications  Deanna Stockton, P.E. 
 

11. Closing Remarks and Adjournment  Bernie Miller, Council President   
 

 
Thank you for attending!  Please see the attached sheet for important contact information.  



 
Important Contact Information 

 

 

Princeton Webpage ............................................................................ http://www.princetonnj.gov 
 
Princeton Engineering Department .......................................................................... (609) 921-7077 

Robert Kiser, P.E., Director of Engineering ..................................... rkiser@princetonnj.gov 
Deanna Stockton, P.E., Assistant Municipal Engineer ............. dstockton@princetonnj.gov 
Alina Ferreira, P.E., Construction Engineer ................................ aferreira@princetonnj.gov 
Scott Hutchinson, Construction Inspector ... shutchinson@princetonnj.gov, 609-731-2631 
Engineering Webpage ......................http://www.princetonnj.gov/engineering/index.html 
 

Princeton Police Department (non-emergency)....................................................... (609) 921-2100 
Lt. Robert Currier ............................................................ rcurrier@princetonnj.gov, x 2115 
Sgt. Thomas Murray III, Traffic Safety Officer .................tmurray@princetonnj.gov, x 1879 

 
Emergency................................................................................................................................... 911 
 
Princeton Sewer Operating Committee ................................................................... (609) 497-7639 

Robert Hough, P.E., Director of Infrastructure and Operations ... rhough@princetonnj.gov 
Tom Hughes, Superintendent ..................................................... thughes@princetonnj.gov 

 
Princeton Public Works ............................................................................................. (609) 688-2566 

Lorraine Konopka, Municipal Arborist .......................... lkonopka@princetonnj.gov, x 7666 
 

Access Princeton ............................................ (609) 924-4141, accessprinceton@princetonnj.gov, 
.................................................................................................. http://seeclickfix.com/princeton_nj 

 
Nixle ........................................................................................................................ http://nixle.com 
 
New Jersey American Water Company .................................................................... (800) 272-1325 
Public Service Electric and Gas ................................................................................. (800) 436-7734 
Verizon (Telephone) .................................................................................................. (800) 837-4966 
Comcast Cable ........................................................................................................... (800) 266-2278 
 
 

 
 

 

  

 

  
 

http://www.princetonnj.gov/
mailto:rkiser@princetonnj.gov
mailto:dstockton@princetonnj.gov
mailto:aferreira@princetonnj.gov
mailto:shutchinson@princetonnj.gov
http://www.princetonnj.gov/engineering/index.html
mailto:rcurrier@princetonnj.gov
mailto:tmurray@princetonnj.gov
mailto:rhough@princetonnj.gov
mailto:thughes@princetonnj.gov
mailto:lkonopka@princetonnj.gov
mailto:accessprinceton@princetonnj.gov
http://seeclickfix.com/princeton_nj
http://nixle.com/

